Bundesligen 2012/2013

1. Tennis-Point BL Herren

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Gruppe kompakt

HTC Blau-WeiR Krefeld

Hittenallee 70, 47800 Krefeld

T 02151 531860 F 02151 501708 office@blau-weiss-krefeld.de
Ra. Name, Vorname (Nat.) ID-Nr./lJg. ATP DRL

Alund, Martin (ARG*) 18550660 91 A1l
Viola, Matteo (ITA) 18750983 126 A 14
Jaziri, Malek (TUN*) 18450891 128 A8

Cervantes, Inigo (ESP) 18952235 153 A 12
Devilder, Nicolas (FRA) 18001640 219 A21
Giannessi, Alessan. (ITA) 19053505 233 A21
Olivo, Renzo (ITA) 19255002 272 A 35
Junqueira, Diego (ITA) 18000140 318 A28
Galdon, Pablo (ESP) 18952357 338 A 33
10 Heras, Patricio (ESP) 18995921 373 A74
11 Gonzalez, Maximo (ARG*) 18301969 383 A28

CoO~NOUAWNR

12 Van Der Duim, Anta. (NED) 18751507 A 60
13 Janssen, Jens (GER) 18305335 B 141
14 Strogies, Martin (GER) 18701124 D 337

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Olaf Merkel; T 01772009607; G 01772009607
m 01772009607; olafmerkel@yahoo.de

TC Blau-Weil3 Halle

Weststr. 93, 33790 Halle

T 05201 5400 F 05201 666321 tcbw-hallewestf@t-online.de
Ra. Name, Vorname (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. ATP DRL

Granollers-Puijol, . (ESP) 18602325 34 A3
Baghdatis, Marcos (CYP) 18551268 36 A1l4
Zeballos, Horacio (GER) 18501802 41 A/D11
Haase, Robin (NED) 18700969 48 A4
Nieminen, Jarkko (FIN) 18101896 53 A4
Gimeno-Traver, Dan. (ESP) 18502010 54 A5
Ramos-Vinolas, Alb. (ESP) 18850315 56 A4
Bolelli, Simone (ITA) 18501939 65 A5
Ramirez Hidalgo, R. (ESP) 17800011 96 A7
10 Struff, Jan-Lennar. (GER) 19002338 120 D19
11 Munoz-de la Nava, . (ESP) 18200211 154 A18
12 Starace, Potito (ITA) 18100278 184 A1l4

©O©OoO~NOUAWNRF

13 Marrero, David (ESP) 18001708 B/A 63
14 Kas, Christopher (GER) 18007296 B 67
15 Kolowrat, Johannes (GER) 19500036 D312
16 Pawlowski, Laurenz (GER) 19500736

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Thorsten Liebich; T 05201/856833; G 05201/81889801
m 0171/2027169; t.liebich@gerryweber-world.de
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Kurhaus Lambertz Aachen
Monheimsallee 40, 52062 Aachen
T 0241 153865 F 0241 159179

Ra. Name, Vorname (Nat.)

Kohlschreiber, Phi. (GER)
Mayer, Florian (GER)
Bautista-Agut, Rob. (ESP)
Brands, Daniel (GER)
Darcis, Steve (BEL)
Bachinger, Matthia. (GER)
Beck, Andreas (GER)
Petzschner, Philip. (GER)
Greul, Simon (GER)

10 Stebe, Cedrik-Marc. (GER)
11 Reister, Julian (GER)

12 Meffert, Dominik (GER)

ID-Nr.JJg. ATP
18304168 21
18303368 28
18851544 55
18700827 97
18402044 104
18700911 111
18609249 122
18400176 123
18100322 152
19002356 170
18609240 193
18107325 194

©Co~NOONWNPR

13 Mertinak, Michal (SVK) 17900499
14 Zverev, Alexander (GER) 19750653
15 Cermak, Frantisek (CZE) 17604430
16 Berger, Leif (GER) 19300476

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Alexander Legsding; T 0241 500916; G 0241 500916
legsding@gmx.de

TC Blau-WeiRR Neuss

JahnstraBe 61, 41464 Neuss

T 02131 83418 F 02131 83747 info@bwneuss.de
Ra. Name, Vorname (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. ATP

Mayer, Leonardo (ARG*) 18750246 77
Cipolla, Flavio (ITA) 18301800 100
Volandri, Filippo (ITA) 18100034 113
Bemelmans, Ruben (BEL) 18804562 119
Veic, Antonio (CRO*) 18851263 129
Gil, Frederico (POR) 18501946 181
Gojowczyk, Peter (GER) 18900397 185
Naso, Gianluca (ITA) 18750996 199
Granollers-Pujol, . (ESP) 18952234 301
10 Seifert, Stefan (GER) 18507152 317
11 Begemann, Andre (GER) 18403749 492

©O~NOUNWNR

12 Deden, Kevin (GER) 18405349
13 Klor, Sascha (GER) 18507373
14 Zay, Marius (GER) 18201092
15 Hertl, Max (GER) 19300368

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Dietmar Skaliks

m 49 172 2153066; d.skaliks-stahlhandel@t-online.de

DRL

D1
D3
A6
D9
A6
D8
D6
D7
D15
D11
D27
D 16
B/A 110
D 136
B/A 162

DRL

A4

A6

A7

All
Al2
All
D17
A20
A 35
D23
D21
D75
D 102
D 186
D 284

Rochusclub Disseldorf
Rolander Weg 15, 40629 Dusseldorf

T 0211 9596436 F 0211 9596468 wzylka@rochusclub.de

Ra. Name, Vorname (Nat.)

Andujar, Pablo (ESP)
Sijsling, Igor (NED)
Montanes, Albert (ESP)
Riba-Madrid, Pere (ESP)
Zverev, Mischa (GER)
Gutierrez-Ferrol, . (ESP)
Gabashvili, Teymur. (GEO*)
Menendez, Adrian (ESP)
Huta Galung, Jesse (NED)
10 Kovalik, Jozef (SVK)

ID-Nr.lJg. ATP
18602506 47

18702599 74

18002003 89

18851414 126
18701031 142
18952424 180
18551021 198
18500714 202
18502011 346
19255173 374

O©OoO~NOUAWNER

11 Horansky, Filip (SVK) 19355682
12 Emmrich, Martin (GER) 18404118
13 Scheiter, Maximili. (GER) 18802825
14 Sabate Bretos, Osc. (ESP) 18602161
15 von Arnim, Lucius (GER) 19300480
16 Stahl, Aaron (GER) 19551968

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Detlev Irmler; T 015115715959; G 0211 15781720
m 0151 15715959; irmler.isi@t-online.de

TC Bruckmiihl-Feldkirchen
Schrannenweg 1, 83620 Feldkirchen-Westerham
T 08063 5355 info@tcbf.de

Ra. Name, Vorname (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jg. ATP

1 Klizan, Martin (SVK) 18952203 27
2 Fognini, Fabio (ITA) 18750993 43
3 Muller, Gilles (LUX) 18351271 63
4 Capdeville, Paul (CHI*) 18351272 144
5 Dzumhur, Damir (BIH*) 19254120 221
6 Lojda, Dusan (CZE) 18850346 241
7 Thiem, Dominic (AUT) 19355738 303
8 Kern, Robin (GER) 19300505 382
9 Reissig, Nicolas (AUT) 18950463 441
10 Napolitano, Stefan. (ITA) 19569294
11 Koniusz, Blazej (POL) 18803336
12 Kamitz, Gerald (AUT) 18702944
13 Steiner, Christoph (AUT) 18602207
14 Fankhauser, Johann. (AUT) 18402855
15 Holzer, Moritz (GER) 19300201

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Peter Aigner; T 08024 2842
m 0174 9322535; peter@aignerkarner.com

DRL

A4
A7
A7

A 40
D14
A21
A18
A 20
A28
A 44
A84
D 118
D 213
B/A 338
D 356

DRL

A4
A4
A6
A 18
A 26
A 33
A 49
D 35
A 60

DIB

SV Wacker Burghausen
Franz-Alexander-Str., 84489 Burghausen
T 08677 91628 26

Ra. Name, Vorname (Nat.) ID-Nr./Jdg. ATP

1 Bedene, Aljaz (SLO) 18995826 71
2 Berlocq, Carlos (ARG*) 18301966 75
3 Garcia-Lopez, Guil. (ESP) 18305041 81
4 Sousa, Joao (POR) 18952083 93
5 De Schepper, Kenny (FRA) 18750988 108
6 Haider-Maurer, And. (AUT) 18703157 117
7 Rola, Blaz (SLO) 19053347 302
8 Lammer, Michael (SUI*) 18201747 340
9 Oswald, Philipp (AUT) 18600768 432
10 Jahn, Jeremy (GER) 19001978
11 Polasek, Filip (SVK) 18502022
12 Knowle, Julian (AUT) 17403345
13 Ager, Johannes (AUT) 18400253
14 Magg, Christian (AUT) 18100150
15 Manner, Oskar (GER) 19300181
16 Zell, Maximilian (GER) 19300456

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Jorg Mitterhofer; T 08677 878675
m 0171 6703174; joerg.mitterhofer@freenet.de

Bremerhavener TV 1905

Adolf-Hoff-Weg 3, 27574 Bremerhaven

T 047121320 F 04711701890 info@btv05.de

Ra. Name, Vorname (Nat.) ID-Nr./dg. ATP

Lorenzi, Paolo (ITA) 18101765 57
de Bakker, Thiemo (NED) 18851413 110
Del Bonis, Federic. (ARG*) 19008278 118
Copil, Marius (ROU) 19002754 138
Brugues-Davi, Arna. (ESP) 18551280 173
Trungelliti, Marco (ARG*) 19053508 190
Marti, Javier (ESP) 19255187 195
Diez, Steven (CAN*) 19110423 243
Torebko, Peter (GER) 18800523 280
10 Machado, Rui (POR) 18401994 316
11 Giorgini, Daniele (ITA) 18400010 493

O©OO~NOU A WNRE

12 Sieber, Marc (GER) 18802554
13 Aranguren, Juan-Ma. (ESP) 18309814
14 Ocera, Massimo (ITA) 18201766
15 Waller, Peer (GER) 19400937
16 Nanninga, Sebastia. (GER) 19500763

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bernd Badenhorst; T 047126060; G 04715918115
m 01702809045; badenhorst@nord-com.net

Deutscher
Tennis Bund

DRL
A7

A4
A7
A22

Ad4
A34
A33
D36
B/A 89
B/A 104
B/A 121
A 147

DRL

A6

A18
Al2
A 26
A22
A28
A2l
A33
D18
A20
A 63
D 29
A 62
A 230



Bundesligen 2012/2013

1. Tennis-Point BL Herren

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Gruppe kompakt

TK Griin-Weiss Mannheim
Neckarplatt 11, 68259 Mannheim

T 0621 791835 F 0621 7980526 tennisklub@gruen-weiss-
mannheim.de

Ra. Name, Vorname (Nat.) ID-Nr./lJg. ATP DRL
1 Tipsarevic, Janko (SRB*) 18400560 9 Al

2 Haas, Tommy (GER) 17806135 19 D2

3 Melzer, Jirgen (AUT) 18102205 49 A4

4 Becker, Benjamin (GER) 18108797 85 D6

5 Kamke, Tobias (GER) 18609239 90 D4
6 Phau, Bjorn (GER) 17909898 121 D5

7 Lajovic, Dusan (SRB*) 19053491 160 A 14
8 Melzer, Gerald (AUT) 19007402 275 A 34
9 Fischer, Martin (AUT) 18602350 326 A33
10 Gremelmayr, Denis (GER) 18109227 D23
11 Stadler, Simon (GER) 18309239 D 50
12 Brzezicki, Juan Pa. (ARG*) 18201750 A 62
13 Lopez, Marc (ESP) 18200193 B/A 179
14 Peya, Alexander (AUT) 18002806 A 233
15 Mayer, Patrick (GER) 19400492 D 247

16 Kirschner, Alexand. (GER) 19500713

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Gerald Marzenell; T 0621 476781; G 0621 791835
m 0172 6318153; gerald-marzenell@t-online.de
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Erfurter TC Rot-Weil3

Martin-Andersen-Nexd-StraBe 2, 99096 Erfurt
T 0361 3463860 F 0361 3463860 mail@etc-rot-weiss.de
ATP DRL

Ra. Name, Vorname (Nat.)

Seppi, Andreas (ITA)
Chardy, Jeremy (FRA)
Hanescu, Victor (ROU)
Rosol, Lukas (CZE)
Kubot, Lukasz (POL)
Roger-Vasselin, Ed. (FRA)
QOuanna, Josselin (FRA)
Gicquel, Marc (FRA)
Ignatik, Uladzimir (BLR*)
10 Mertl, Jan (CZE)

11 Minar, lvo (CZE)

12 Mirneg, Marco (AUT)

13 Friedl, Leos (CZE)

14 Marach, Oliver (AUT)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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ID-Nr./Jg.
18400003
18750995
18102107
18502172
18201734
18350182
18651231
17700178
19053416
18201757
18401986
18201754
17700064
18000050

20
25
58
61
83
105
116
122
141
182
231

Martin Spelda; T 0361 2414501; G 0172 4416656
m 0172 4416656; Spelda@freenet.de

A3

A4

A4

A7

A5

A9
All
A27
A21
A21
A21
B/A 68
B/A 168
B/A 169

DIB

Deutscher
Tennis Bund



